

S U P R E M E                      C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
R E C O R D   O F   P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16741/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 04/05/2010 in  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

FAO No. 314/2010

MMTC LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S BELCOMJV

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and  
deletion of averments from SLP and with prayer for interim relief )

Date: 26/08/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. Gaurab Banerji, ASG.
	Mr. Chinmohy Pradip Sharma, Adv.
	Mr. Sayan Ray, Adv.
	Mr. Puneet Taneja, Adv.
	Mr. Sahil Tagotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)	Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.
	Mr. M.R.Shamshad, Adv.
	Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.
	Mr. Ahmad S.Azhar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

IA.2 has been filed on behalf of the  
petitioner for certain reliefs. The respondent is  
entitled to file its response thereto within four  
weeks. Let the matter be listed thereafter.

Liberty to mention.

(Sheetal Dhingra)	(Juginder Kaur)
COURT MASTER	Assistant Registrar